National Radiology Data Registry

QCDR Report, 2019 Jul-Dec

Sample Facility
(Facility ID: 100853)

NRDR

CIL

CT CoOLONOGRAPHY
REGISTRY

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY

nrdr.acr.org

Nﬁn

Mamorisal MarpaOCRAPHY




CT Colonography QCDR Report

This report includes summary information on True Positive Rate (ACRad 1) using your facility-level data and physician-level data for CMS
submission.

To learn more about QCDR please go to
https://www.acr.org/Practice-Management-Quality-Informatics/Registries/Qualified-Clinical-Data-Registry.




CT Colonography Registry
Jan 2019 - Dec 2019
Facility 100853: Physicians list

Physician Report: ID 100853 Page 3 Jan 2019 - Dec 2019



CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date

Facility Summary Report for Sample Facility

Adequate Bowel Cleansing and Distention

Adequacy of Screening CTC Exam
Adequacy of Diagnostic CTC Exam
Colonic Perforations

True Positives (ACRad 1)

Clinically Significant Extracolonic Findings

N O R R W

(3 S NS R N N )

75
100
100

100
25

1361
1600
86

15
358

1754
1674
87
626
18
1887

77.6
95.6
98.9

83.3
19

Instances
*Total Eligible for Measure

Facility ID=100853

Page 4

Jan 2019 - Dec 2019



CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date
Physician Summary Report for Physician 994

Adequate Bowel
Cleansing and
Distention

Adequacy of
Screening CTC
Exam

Adequacy of
Diagnostic CTC
Exam

Colonic
Perforations

True Positives
(ACRad 1)

Clinically
Significant
Extracolonic
Findings

2 100 4

2 100 4

1 100 2

75

100

100

100

25

1361

1600

86

15

358

1754

1674

87

626

18

1887

77.6

95.6

98.9

83.3

19

Instances
*Total Eligible for Measure

Facility ID=100853

Page 5

Jan 2019 - Dec 2019




CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date
Physician Summary Report for Physician 995

Adequate Bowel
Cleansing and
Distention

Adequacy of
Screening CTC
Exam

Adequacy of
Diagnostic CTC
Exam

Colonic
Perforations

True Positives
(ACRad 1)

Clinically
Significant
Extracolonic
Findings

1 100 3 4 75

1 100 4 4 100

1 100 4 4 100

0 2 2 100

1361

1600

86

15

358

1754

1674

87

626

18

1887

77.6

95.6

98.9

83.3

19

Instances
*Total Eligible for Measure

Facility ID=100853

Page 6

Jan 2019 - Dec 2019




CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date
Physician Summary Report for Physician 997

Adequate Bowel
Cleansing and
Distention

Adequacy of
Screening CTC
Exam

Adequacy of
Diagnostic CTC
Exam

Colonic
Perforations

True Positives
(ACRad 1)

Clinically
Significant
Extracolonic
Findings

1 100 3 4 75

1 100 4 4 100

1 100 4 4 100

1 100 2 2 100

1361

1600

86

15

358

1754

1674

87

626

18

1887

77.6

95.6

98.9

83.3

19

Instances
*Total Eligible for Measure

Facility ID=100853

Page 7

Jan 2019 - Dec 2019




Promote your participation in NRDR™!

Download your marketing toolkit today.
acr.org/CTCtoolkit

COLLEGE OF
NRDR

CTC

COoOLOMOGRAPHY
REGISTRY

=
=
s
[
el
=
=

AD0T01avy

CONTACT US
1.800.227 5463, ext. 3535
nrdr@acr.org | nrdr.acr.org PARTICIPANT




	Report Cover
	Front Page

	About this Report
	Facility Summary Report
	Facility Measures

	Physician 994
	Physician Measures

	Physician 995
	Physician Measures

	Physician 997
	Physician Measures

	Contact Us
	Contact Page


