National Radiology Data Registry

QCDR Report, 2019 Jul-Dec

Sample Facility

(Facility ID: 100853)



nrdr.acr.org









CT Colonography QCDR Report

This report includes summary information on True Positive Rate (ACRad 1) using your facility-level data and physician-level data for CMS submission.

To learn more about QCDR please go to https://www.acr.org/Practice-Management-Quality-Informatics/Registries/Qualified-Clinical-Data-Registry.

CT Colonography Registry Jan 2019 - Dec 2019 Facility 100853: Physicians list

CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date Facility Summary Report for Sample Facility

Your Faci (2019 Yea		CTC Registry (2019 Year-To-Date)				
Measure	Facility Numerator ¹	Facility Denominator ²	Facility %	Registry Registry Numerator ¹ Denominator ²		Registry %
Adequate Bowel Cleansing and Distention	3	4	75	1361	1754	77.6
Adequacy of Screening CTC Exam	4	4	100	1600	1674	95.6
Adequacy of Diagnostic CTC Exam	4	4	100	86	87	98.9
Colonic Perforations	0	4	0	0	626	0
True Positives (ACRad 1)	2	2	100	15	18	83.3
Clinically Significant Extracolonic Findings	1	4	25	358	1887	19

¹Instances

²Total Eligible for Measure

CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date Physician Summary Report for Physician 994

	Physician 994 (2019 Year-To-Date)			Your Facility 100853 (2019 Year-To-Date)			CTC Registry (2019 Year-To-Date)		
Measure	Physician Numerator ¹	Physician Denominator ²	Physician %	Facility Numerator ¹	Facility Denominator ²	Facility %	Registry Numerator ¹	Registry Denominator ²	Registry %
Adequate Bowel Cleansing and Distention	1	2	50	3	4	75	1361	1754	77.6
Adequacy of Screening CTC Exam	2	2	100	4	4	100	1600	1674	95.6
Adequacy of Diagnostic CTC Exam	2	2	100	4	4	100	86	87	98.9
Colonic Perforations	0	2	0	0	4	0	0	626	0
True Positives (ACRad 1)	1	1	100	2	2	100	15	18	83.3
Clinically Significant Extracolonic Findings	1	2	50	1	4	25	358	1887	19

¹Instances

²Total Eligible for Measure

CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date Physician Summary Report for Physician 995

	Physician 995 (2019 Year-To-Date)			Your Facility 100853 (2019 Year-To-Date)			CTC Registry (2019 Year-To-Date)		
Measure	Physician Numerator ¹	Physician Denominator ²	Physician %	Facility Numerator ¹	Facility Denominator ²	Facility %	Registry Numerator ¹	Registry Denominator ²	Registry %
Adequate Bowel Cleansing and Distention	1	1	100	3	4	75	1361	1754	77.6
Adequacy of Screening CTC Exam	1	1	100	4	4	100	1600	1674	95.6
Adequacy of Diagnostic CTC Exam	1	1	100	4	4	100	86	87	98.9
Colonic Perforations	0	1	0	0	4	0	0	626	0
True Positives (ACRad 1)		0		2	2	100	15	18	83.3
Clinically Significant Extracolonic Findings	0	1	0	1	4	25	358	1887	19

¹Instances

²Total Eligible for Measure

CT Colonography - 2019 Year To Date Physician Summary Report for Physician 997

	Physician 997 (2019 Year-To-Date)			Your Facility 100853 (2019 Year-To-Date)			CTC Registry (2019 Year-To-Date)		
Measure	Physician Numerator ¹	Physician Denominator ²	Physician %	Facility Numerator ¹	Facility Denominator ²	Facility %	Registry Numerator ¹	Registry Denominator ²	Registry %
Adequate Bowel Cleansing and Distention	1	1	100	3	4	75	1361	1754	77.6
Adequacy of Screening CTC Exam	1	1	100	4	4	100	1600	1674	95.6
Adequacy of Diagnostic CTC Exam	1	1	100	4	4	100	86	87	98.9
Colonic Perforations	0	1	0	0	4	0	0	626	0
True Positives (ACRad 1)	1	1	100	2	2	100	15	18	83.3
Clinically Significant Extracolonic Findings	0	1	0	1	4	25	358	1887	19

¹Instances

²Total Eligible for Measure

Promote your participation in NRDR™! Download your marketing toolkit today.

acr.org/CTCtoolkit

CONTACT US 1.800.227.5463, ext. 3535 nrdr@acr.org | nrdr.acr.org

